
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            BONDI DARK BEIGE

            BOND02

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0523
                            	
                                7276
                            	
                                29.90
                            
	
                                A0523
                            	
                                7277
                            	
                                21.60
                            
	
                                A0523
                            	
                                7278
                            	
                                29.75
                            
	
                                A0523
                            	
                                7279
                            	
                                29.20
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                110.45 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                110.45 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    BANG02
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    2.00
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    2.00
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

